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Oversize LED Lamps - Smoked

Vintage 180mm Globe Style Filament Lamp

Forum Lighting Solutions | 0161 359 4949 Gorse Mill, Gorse Street, Oldham, OL9 9RJ

Technical Data

Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (K)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen output (Im)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)
Product weight (kg)
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Glass
Smoke
E27
Globe
NA
4000
6w
450

176
176
274
500
0.5
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