























INL-34028-SMK **Oversize LED Lamps - Smoked**

Vintage 180mm Globe Style Filament Lamp

Technical Data

Material	Glass
Colour	Smoke
Bulb Type	E27
Bulb Shape	Globe
IP Rating	NA
Colour Temperature (K)	4000
Max Wattage (W)	6w
Lumen output (Im)	450
Number of Bulbs	1
Dimensions	
Product Depth (mm)	176
Product Width (mm)	176
Product Height (mm)	274
Product Weight (g)	500
Product weight (kg)	0.5









Forum Lighting Solutions | 0161 359 4949 Gorse Mill, Gorse Street, Oldham, OL9 9RJ forumlightingsolutions.com | info:forumlightingsolutions.com